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Ref: ArBESEC/OCP/2/2024-25

Anti - Ragging Squad : Academic Session : 2024-25

ABES ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

Date: 23rd. August 24

The Anti-Ragging Squad of our college has been constituted with the following officials for the academic session 2024-25.

Sr. No. Name Designation Mob. No. Email id
1 Prof. (Dr.) R.R. Panda Anﬁ—Raggini;ﬁ::nan e 9953902045 proctor@abes.ac.in
2 Mr. Mohit Misra _Dean of Students Welfare 9711007971 dcsw@abes.ac.in
3 Mr. Rahul Virmani Dy. Proctor 9999537617 dyproctor@abes.éc.ln
4 Dr. Bhanumati Panda Member (Presiding Officer- ICC) 9811733579 bhanumati.panda@abes.ac.in
5 Ms. Shweta Roy (CSE) Proctor Dept. of CSE 9873821160 shweta.roy@abes.ac.in
6 Mr. Abhishek Shukla (CSE) Proctor Dept. of CSE 9313124352 abhishek.shukla@abes.ac.in
7 Mr. Ankit Kumar (CSE) Proctor Dept. of CSE 9690654504 ankitkumar@abes.ac.in
8 Ms. Sonia Verma (CSE) Proctor Dept. of CSE 8218634036 sonia.verma@abes.ac.in
9 Ms. Parul Phoghat (CSE-AIML) Proctor Dept. of CSE-AIML 8707660239 parul.phoghat@abes.ac.in
10 [Mr. Ravi Kumar (CSE-DS) Proctor Dept. of CSE-DS 5891003652 ravi.kumar@abes.ac.in
11 ZELACzTiShek ShimaF BURL (EN Proctor Dept. of EN & ELCE 8920301393 abhishek.gupta@abes.ac.in
12 |Mr. Manish (ECE) Proctor Dept. of ECE 7838780255 manish@abes.ac.in
13 |Dr. Anubha Gupta Proctor- Deptt of ASH 9716201988 anubha.gupta@abes.ac.in
14 |Dr. Mohit Rastogi Proctor- Deptt of ASH 8630386847 mohit.rastogi@abes.ac.in
15 :\QEEE)U shyank: Rurtar fere Proctor -SEEP 9711037121 dushyant.rana@abes.ac.in
16 |Mr. Bharat Bhardwaj (IT) Proctor Dept. of IT 9627767747 bharat.bhardwaj@abes.ac.in
17 |Mr. Mayank Kushwaha (ME) Proctor Dept. of ME 9582581173 mayank.kushwaha@abes.ac.in
18  |Mr. Tarun Kumar Sharma (MCA) “Proctor Dept. of MCA 9953556464 tarun.sharma@abes.ac.in
19  [Mr. Satya Prakash Pathak Member - Boys' Hostel e boys.hostel@abes.ac.in
20 |Ms. Indu Singh Member - Girls' Hostel 8860426611 gilrs.hostel@abes.ac.in
21 |Mr. Mayank Bansal Member Admin Office 8130673300 mayank.bansal@abes.ac.in
22 |Mr. Vijay Sharma . Member Admin Office 9999256228 vijay.sharma@abes.ac.in
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Prof. (Dr.) R.IR. Panda
Anti-Ragging Chairman & Chief
? Proctor




